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Financial Highlights

Key Financial Data

Operating Results

Turnover

Property sales

Rental operation

Hotel operation

Others

Total turnover

Profit attributable to shareholders

Earnings per share

Basic

Diluted

439,766

61,033

1,581

502,380

100,642

6.80 cents

6.77 cents

302,616

83,671

3,958

390,245

96,130

6.57 cents

N/A




