Financial Highlights

Key Financial Data		
	Unaudited 6 months ended 31st December 2001 2000 HK\$'000 HK\$'000	
Operating Results		
Turnover		
Property sales	439,766	302,616
Rental operation	61,033	83,671
Hotel operation	-	3,958
Others	1,581	-
Total turnover	502,380	390,245
Profit attributable to shareholders	100,642	96,130
Earnings per share		
Basic	6.80 cents	6.57 cents
Diluted	6.77 cents	N/A